@ FE HE 3L =&

5QUA2. 75-53/63/54/64/55/65

C-00654~1




R TEIR : 50UA2.75-55/65

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE

U(2)-96-1-1 0.75kW 200V 50mm -

No. BRES mé {E%% g P %)=

1 801106487199 |70-t 1% | AL2-254(400L/600L)

2 801109111189 | 70-p&#§7°v1 1|13 NBR

3 801143072259 |4yt° v fals 1|M4xi6 SUS304

4 801109113239 | 70-pSZH%N°47° 1| VP-13x200I(7eft, B) 5t

5 801140014179 | <Ak I 1|M5x8 SUS304

6 801127100239 |J0-p&iF&E 1 SUS304

7 801140374349 |44 I 1|M5x8 SUS304

8 801109107249 | 70-pZHIN°47° 1| VP-18x300I(7ufd, 2 ) 5t

9 801143072259 |4yt° vy Al 1|M4ax16 SUS304

10 801109110179 |70-p&#7°v1 1|18 NBR

11 801140427179 | 7<AH M(EERHT) 2[M5x15 SUS304

12 801009136169 |Bi#EET 3[2-sD cu

13 801001848149 |17 9415~ I(58)x6m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(58) TLBTA!
801001803209 |7 441r-7"I(58)x10m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH
801001803339 |17 5415-7"h(5)x15m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803469 |17 5415-7"I(55)x20m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH
801001803599 |47 941s-7"I(58)x25m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH
801001010919 |7 541r-7°"I(52)x30m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH

14 | 801140427179 |7 M(EERMH) 2[M5x15 SUS304

15 801003190109 |7*5h 1 SUS316

16 801072105259 | & 0" I 2| M8 P4 wb SUS304

17 801051000249 | Ak hA*- 1 FC

18 801140018119 | A" I 3[M5x15 SUS304

19 801121253119 |/yiy 1| p101xp124x3t NBR

20 801114000709 |3&EIL-129h 1% | MSR-3(200V)

21 801143086229 | ~A/IMAU (IF10EERAT) 3| Maxs SWRM

22 801140056119 | 7k I 3| M8x30 SUS304

23 801064000659 | E-57b-h 1 FC

24 | 801142194189 |gfmEs #6203 SK5

25 801052186159 |#h 1|AC-620322C3

26 801058000349 | U-I#4R5&€7° -+ 1| 52xp115x1.2t GFRP

27 801009112169 |7-14 1| 1.250

28 801143085219 |B~AINAL (IF10EER 1) 1| Max6 SWRM

29 801056003279 |EEF 1=

30 801127000329 |{REiEEHR4LE 1|P.C.39.5x117L SECC

31 801053001299 |{RiEsE 1|KA311-DBXL55 (T.C)

32 801143126389 | ~/IAL (1F10/FrEST) 2 [ Max12(/NE) SWRM

33 801055002309 |EH#EF 148 | 824

34 | 801147168189 |#imi- 1| 4x4x10L(/L) SUS304

35 801140000239 | A& IN(SRER) 2| Msx10 SWRM




R TEIR : 50UA2.75-55/65

EHNo. thn BE O# - - EERTEE
U(2)-96-1-1 0.75kW 200V 50mm - -
No. BmES LTE B8 g 7 )=1
36 801062187179 |\ PUYT IR EEE 2| @5.5x¢p18x2.3t SPC
37 801052106119 |#h3Z 1(630322C3
38 801060000749 [N PUYT IS HT° 1 FC
39 801025000809 | *hZhls-I 1| W-14HCEIROHS SSIC
40 801143070239 |2~/ 2 [M5x6(219F7°Yy7°) SWRM
41 801030157199 | #MIWI5- 1| W-14HLA Lralils
42 801122072179 |OUuI* 1[P-140(139.6x®5.7) NBR
43 801029238249 | MM-3u7° 1| U2-8TEY(MIMIH-E1K) FC
44 801121248139 |)°v$y 1{p8.2xp13.5x2t i Yy-p
45 801035112179 |:FmI° 39" 1| M8x12(7~AJT) SUS304
46 801121339129 |)°v$y 1| p124xp144x3t NBR
47 801026178139 | MIy-) 1(SC-22357 NBR
48 801021008319 |JItREE(50HZFA) 1| 50UA2.75-55H FC
48 801021008329 |IEEE(60HZFA) 1| 50UA2.75-65F FC
49 801142164199 |(EHEE 1({M10 SUS304
50 801141006779 |7<AEfyh 1(M10 S45C
51 801020001829 |#°y7°5-yu%° 1|U2-4(T)/50Hz,U2-8T(50/60HzEL) FC
52 801142127109 |FEEE 4|M8 SUS304
53 801140057129 |/<"A&K I+ 4 M8x35 SUS304
54 801048131129 |RULRAHIFIY" 1|150mm(P.C.84) FC
55 801140059149 | <A It 2| M8x45(#1R ) SUS304
56 801121138199 |N°v$y 1|LBEY(P.C.84) NBR
57 801141005189 |7<Afyh 2|M8 SUS304
<°y3y0UY ey b>
801173458199 | \°y+y0U»T tyh 15[ (*EM)
19 801121253119 | AYM AN -/E-5IL-AI° yE> 1[(p101xp124x3t NBR
42 801122072179 | ¥-5Ib-b/#MN5-557" OV»)* 1|P-140(139.6x9p5.7) NBR
44 801121248139 |3F/I° 37 N vy 1(p8.2xp13.5x2t Y-
46 801121339129 | MM=307" /K IT°-3057 ° w4y 1| (p124x(p144x3t NBR
56 801121138199 |RUIAHIFII Ny 1|LBEI(P.C.84) NBR
MZhN-NiEEH A-tYHVG32 420ml
<PIREHRETE>
ZERU




